FR777TA

Full Extension Progressive Action Vertical Pantry Pull-Out Slide System
with Top Guide — up to 200 kg

Specifications
= floor mount

|HL min. 124 mm
min. 158 mm (ECD)

m dynamic up to 200 kg

@ solid synthetic rollers,

synthetic encased steel ball bearings

Z steel, powder coated

Length

mm
400
450
500
550
600
650
700
750
800
850
900
950
1,000
1,100

Packing Unit — Sets per Box, all Lengths: 1

Characteristics

no deflection in fully extended position

quick and easy installation through patented
slide-on system

integrated lateral and height adjustment

Easy Close Device FR 777A ECD can be
ordered optionally; Item No. 7719

recommended maximal cabinet height:
2,500 mm

recommended maximum cabinet width:
600 mm

Extension

mm
384
434
484
534
584
634
684
734
784
834
884
934
984
1,084

Fulterar

Weight
per set

kg
10.39
11.53
12.69
13.81
14.83
15.81
17.07
18.09
19.22
20.03
21.37
22.39
23.41
24.86

Dimensions
slide height ]D build-in width
59.0 mm min. 39.6 mm

;

build-in width

min. 124.0 mm

slide height
90.0 mm

\D

Item No.

pure white

» 7700
» 7701
» 7702
» 7703
» 7704
» 7705
» 7706
» 7707
» 7708
» 7709
» 7710
» 7711
» 7712
» 7713

» in stock





